
County Local Economic Development Corporation Contact Phone Email Website
Adams Adams County Economic Development Corporation Larry Macklin 260.724.2588 lmacklin@adamscountyedc.com adamscountyedc.com
Allen Greater Fort Wayne Inc. John Urbahns 260.203.5734 jurbahns@greaterfortwayneinc.com greaterfortwayneinc.com
Bartholomew Columbus Economic Development Board Jason Hester 812.378.7300 jhester@columbusin.org columbusin.org
Benton Benton County Economic Development Board Kelly Kepner 765.884.2080 kkepner@bentoncounty.in.gov benton4biz.com
Blackford Blackford County Economic Development Corporation Jacob Everett 765.348.4944 jeverett@blackfordcoedc.org blackfordcoedc.org
Boone Boone County Economic Development Corporation Molly Whitehead 765.482.5761 mwhitehead@booneedc.org booneedc.org
Brown Brown County Economic Development Commission Scott Rudd 812.988.5623 srudd@townofnashville.org browncountyeconomicdevelopment.com
Carroll Carroll County Economic Development Corporation Laura Walls 765.564.2060 lwalls@carrollcountyedc.com carrollcountyedc.com
Cass Cass County Economic Development Christy Householder 574.732.2590 christy.householder@co.cass.in.us casscountyed.co.cass.in.us
Clark One Southern Indiana Wendy Dant Chesser 812.945.0266 Wendy@1si.org 1si.org
Clay West Central Indiana Economic Development District Ron Hinsenkamp 812.238.1561 rhinsenkamp@westcentralin.com westcentralin.com
Clinton Clinton County Economic Development Shan Sheridan 765.654.5507 shan@ccinchamber.org ccinchamber.org/economic-development
Crawford Crawford County Economic Development Don Dubois 812.739.2248 don@selectcc.com selectcrawfordcounty.com
Daviess Daviess County Economic Development Corporation Ron Arnold 812.254.1500 rarnold@dcedc.net dcedc.net
Dearborn Dearborn County Economic Development Terri Randall 812.532.2085 trandall@dearborncounty.in.gov dearborncountyedi.com
Decatur Greensburg/Decatur County Economic Development Corporation Marc Coplon 812.222.2520 mcoplon@edcgdc.com edcgdc.com
DeKalb DeKalb County Economic Development Partnership, Inc. Ken McCrory 260.927.1180 ken@dekalbedp.org dekalbcountyedp.org
Delaware Muncie/Delaware County Economic Development Alliance Terry Murphy 765.288.6681 tmurphy@muncie.com muncie.com
Dubois Dubois Strong Ed Cole 812.482.9650 ecole@duboisstrong.com duboisstrong.com
Elkhart Economic Development Corporation of Elkhart County Dorinda Heiden-Guss 574.293.5627 Dorinda@elkhartcountybiz.com elkhartcountybiz.com
Fayette Economic Development Group Dan Parker 765.827.1366 dparker@edgconnersville.com edgconnersville.com
Floyd One Southern Indiana Wendy Dant Chesser 812.945.0266 Wendy@1si.org 1si.org
Fountain Fountain County Chamber of Commerce Don Hesler 765.366.2817 dfhesler@sbcglobal.net -
Franklin Franklin County Economic Development Corporation Bill Schirmer 765.647.5340 economicdevelopment@franklincounty.in.gov fceconomicdevelopment.com
Fulton Fulton Economic Development Corporation Terry Lee 574.223.3326 tlee@fultondevelopment.org fultondevelopment.org
Gibson Gibson County Economic Development Corporation B. Todd Mosby 812.386.0002 toddm@gibsoncountyedc.org gibsoncountyedc.org
Grant Grant County Economic Growth Council Tim Eckerle 765.662.0650 teckerle@grantcounty.com grantcounty.com
Greene Greene County Economic Development Corporation Brianne Jerrels 812. 847.4500 bjerrels@insidegreenecounty.com insidegreenecounty.com
Hamilton Invest Hamilton County Tim Monger 317.345.4053 tim.monger@investhamiltoncounty.com investhamiltoncounty.com
Hancock Hancock Economic Development Council Nolan "Skip" Kuker 317.477.7241 skuker@hancockedc.com hancockedc.com
Harrison Harrison County Economic Development Corporation Darrell Voelker 812.738.0120 dvoelker@hcedcindiana.org hcedcindiana.org
Hendricks Hendricks County Economic Development Partnership Cinda Kelley 317.745.2400 Kelley@hcedp.org hcedp.org
Henry New Castle-Henry County Economic Development Corporation Corey Murphy 765.521.7402 cmurphy@nchcedc.org nchcedc.org
Howard Greater Kokomo Economic Development Alliance Charlie Sparks 765.457.2000 csparks@greaterkokomo.com greaterkokomo.com
Huntington Huntington County United Economic Development Mark A. Wickersham 260.356.5688 mark@hcued.com hcued.com
Jackson Jackson County Industrial Development Corporation Jim Plump 812. 522.4951 jimplump@jcidc.com jcidc.com
Jasper Jasper County Economic Development Organization Kevin Kelly 219.866.3080 kevin@jaspercountyin.com jaspercountyin.com
Jay Jay County Development Corporation Bill Bradley Jr. 260.726.9311 bbradley@jaycodev.org jaycountydevelopment.org
Jefferson Jefferson County Industrial Development Corporation Nathan Hadley 812.265.4769 nhadley@madisonindiana.com madisonindiana.com
Jennings Jennings County Economic Development Commission Kathy Ertel 812.346.2388 kertel@jenningsedc.com jenningsedc.com
Johnson Johnson County Development Corporation Cheryl Morphew 317.736.4300 cmorphew@jcdc.org jcdc.org
Knox Knox County Development Corporation Kent Utt 812.886.6993 KentUtt@kcdc.com kcdc.com
Kosciusko Kosciusko Economic Development Corporation George Robertson 574.265.2601 grobertson@kosciuskoedc.com kosciuskoedc.com
LaGrange Lagrange County Economic Development Corporation Ryne Krock 260.499.4994 rkrock@lagrangecountyedc.com lagrangecountyedc.com
Lake Lake County IN Economic Alliance Don Koliboski 219.756.4317 dkoliboski@lcea.us lcea.us
LaPorte LaPorte County Economic Development David Christian 219.877.5731 d.christian2@icloud.com gledc.com
Lawrence Lawrence County Economic Growth Council Gene McCracken 812.275.4493 economic@hpcisp.com lawrencecountygrowth.com
Madison Corporation for Economic Development Rob Sparks 765.642.1860 robsparks@cedanderson.com cedanderson.com
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Marion Develop Indy Brian Gildea 317.808.3257 bgildea@indychamber.com developindy.com
Marshall Marshall County Economic Development Corp. Jerry Chavez 574.780.8734 jerry@marshallcountyedc.org marshallcountyedc.org
Martin Martin County Alliance for Economic Growth Tim Kinder 812.295.4800 tkinder@martinalliance.org martinalliance.org
Miami Miami County Economic Development Authority Jim Tidd 765.689.0159 jtidd@miamicountyeda.com miamicountyeda.com
Monroe Bloomington Economic Development Corporation Lynn Coyne 812.335.7346 lcoyne@comparebloomington.us comparebloomington.us
Montgomery Montgomery County Economic Development Kristin Clary 765.362.6851 kristinclary@MCEDinc.com mcedinc.com
Morgan Morgan County Economic Development Corporation Chelsey Manns 317.831.9544 cmanns@morgancoed.com morgancoed.com
Newton Newton County Economic Development Patrick Ryan 219.285.0189 patrickryan@earthlink.net newtoncounty.in.gov
Noble Noble County Economic Development Corporation Rick Sherck 260.636.3800 rsherck@noblecountyedc.com noblecountyedc.com
Ohio Rising Sun/Ohio County Economic Development Corporation Lane Siekman 888.935.9449 lane@siekmanlaw.com risingsunworks.com
Orange Orange County Economic Development Partnership Judy Gray 812.723.3388 jgray@ocedp.com ocedp.com
Owen Owen County Chamber of Commerce & Economic Development Corporation Gwen Tucker 812.829.3245 occcedc@gmail.com owencountyindiana.org
Parke Partnership Parke County Cyndi Todd 765.569.0226 partnershipctodd@gmail.com parkecountychamber.com
Perry Perry County Development Corporation Alvin Evans 812.547.8377 alvin@pickperry.com pickperry.com
Pike Pike County Economic Growth & Development Council Vacant 812.354.2271 pikegrowth@frontier.com pikecogrowth.org
Porter Northwest Indiana Forum Matt Saltanovitz 219.763.6303 msaltanovitz@nwiforum.org nwiforum.org
Posey Posey County Economic Development Partnership John S. Taylor 812.838.6500 john.taylor@pcedp.com pcedp.com
Pulaski Pulaski Community Development Commission of Pulaski County, Indiana Nathan Origer 574.946.3869 nporiger@pulaskionline.org pulaskionline.org
Putnam Greencastle/Putnam County Development Center Bill Dory 765.653.2474 economic_development@greencastle.com greencastleindianaeconomicdevelopment.com
Randolph Randolph County Economic Development Corporation Bruce Hosier 765.584.3266 bruce@randolph-county.org randolph-county.org
Ripley Ripley County Economic Development Corporation Gary Norman 812.689.4344 gnorman@ripleycountyedc.com ripleycountyedc.com
Rush Rush County Economic & Community Development Corporation John McCane 765.938.3232 johnmccane@rushecdc.org rushecdc.org
Scott Scott County Economic Development Corporation Robert Peacock 812.752.7268 rpeacock@scottcountyin.com scottcountyin.com
Shelby Shelby County Economic Development Corporation Dan Theobald 317.398.8903 d.theobald@shelbydevelopment.com shelbydevelopment.com
Spencer Lincolnland Economic Development Corporation Tom Utter 812.649.2119 tutter@ledc.org ledc.org
St. Joseph Chamber of Commerce of St. Joseph County Jeff Rea 574.400.4000 jrea@sjchamber.org sjchamber.org
Starke Starke County Economic Development Foundation Charles Weaver 574.772.5627 execdir@scedf.biz scedf.biz
Steuben Steuben County Economic Development Corporation David Koenig 260.665.6889 david@steubenedc.com steubenedc.com
Sullivan Sullivan County Redevelopment Commission Deann Talley 812.691.1090 Sullivancounty@yahoo.com sullivancountyindiana.us
Switzerland Switzerland County Economic Development Corporation Jon Bond 855.627.5526 jcbond@switzerlandusa.com switzerlandusa.com
Tippecanoe Greater Lafayette Commerce Jody Hamilton 765.742.4044 jhamilton@greaterlafayettecommerce.com greaterlafayettecommerce.com
Tipton Tipton County Economic Development Corporation D. Jeffrey Sheridan 765.675.7418 director@tiptonedo.org tiptoncountyusa.com
Union Union County Development Corporation Melissa Browning 765.458.5976 unioncodc@frontier.com ucdc.us
Vanderburgh Growth Alliance for Greater Evansville Chris Kinnett 812.401.4243 chris@growthallianceevv.com growthallianceevv.com
Vermillion Vermillion County Economic Development Council Dylan Riggen 765.832.3870 dylan.riggen@vermillioncountyedc.com vermillionrise.com
Vigo Terre Haute Economic Development Corporation Steve Witt 812.234.2524 switt@terrehauteedc.com terrehauteareaedc.com
Wabash Economic Development Group of Wabash County Keith Gillenwater 260.563.5258 kgillenwater@edgwc.com edgwc.com
Warren Warren County Local Economic Development Organization Steve Eberly 765.762.6055 ledo@warrenadvantage.com warrenadvantage.com
Warrick Warrick County Department of Economic Development Larry Taylor 812.858.3555 larry.taylor@warrickcounty.gov successwarrickcounty.com
Washington Washington County Economic Growth Partnership Sabrina Burdine 812.883.8803 sabrina.burdine@wcegp.org wcegp.org
Wayne Economic Development Corporation of Wayne County Indiana Valerie Shaffer 765.983.4769 valerie@edcwc.com edcwc.com
Wells Wells County Economic Development Tim Ehlerding 260.824.0510 tehlerding@wellsedc.com wellsedc.com
White White County Economic Development Organization Randy Mitchell 574.583.6557 rmitchell@whiced.com whitecountyin.org
Whitley Whitley County Economic Development Corporation Alan Tio 260.244.5506 atio@whitleyedc.com whitleyedc.com
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